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From:
To:
Date:
Subject:

::sf 9-ýoqqr-
"Toyoda, KazukoNYCHH" <Ka.Toyoda@mitsui.com>
"Mrs. Bennington(NRC)" <gmb@nrc.gov>
01/10/2007 12:13:16 PM
Recall: Advance Notice to NRC for Uranium Dioxide (U02) K5R13, 03R5

Toyoda,KazukoNYCHH would like to recall the message, "Advance Notice to NRC for Uranium Dioxide
(U02) K5R13, 03R5

CC: "Holden, Danny W. (GE Infra, Energy)" <Danny.Holden@ge.com>,
"Saito, MasahikoTKNFY" <Masa.Saito@mitsui.com>, "Kato,YukoTKNFT" <Yuko.Kato@mitsui.com>,
<ryanaka@utocusa.com>, "Kurt. Ellis@gnf.com" <'Kurt. Ellis@gnf.com'>, "Robinson, James A. (GNF)"
<NE22472@gnf.com>, "Hirata,KeikoTKNFT" <Keiko.Hirata@mitsui.com>,
"KawaharaToruNYCH H DETHH" <To. Kawahara@mitsui.com>
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Mail Envelope Properties (45A51E9D.8CC : 4 :55500)

Subject:
03R5
Creation Date
From:

Created By:

Recall: Advance Notice to NRC for Uranium Dioxide (U02) K5R13,

01/10/2007 12:12:12 PM
"Toyoda,KazukoNYCHH" <Ka.Toyoda@mitsui.com>

Ka.Toyoda@mitsui.com

Recipients
nrc.gov

OWGWPOO1 .HQGWDO01
GMB (Gloria Bennington)

mitsui.com
To.Kawahara CC (ToruNYCHHDETHH Kawahara)
Keiko.Hirata CC (KeikoTKNFT Hirata)
Yuko.Kato CC (YukoTKNFT Kato)
Masa.Saito CC (MasahikoTKNFY Saito)

gnf.com
NE22472 CC (James A. (GNF) Robinson)

gnf.com'
'Kurt.Ellis CC (Kurt.Ellis@gnf.com)

utocusa.com
ryanaka CC

ge.com
Danny.Holden CC (Danny W. (GE Infra Energy) Holden)

Post Office
OWGWPO01 .HQGWDO01

Route
nrc.gov
mitsui.com
gnf.com
gnf.com'
utocusa.com
ge.com

Files
MESSAGE
Mime.822

Size
118
2913

Date & Time
01/10/2007 12:12:12 PM



Options
Expiration Date: None
Priority: High
ReplyRequested: No
Return Notification: None

Concealed Subject: No
Security: Standard

Junk Mail Handling Evaluation Results
Message is eligible for Junk Mail handling
This message was not classified as Junk Mail

Junk Mail settings when this message was delivered
Junk Mail handling disabled by User
Junk Mail handling disabled by Administrator
Junk List is not enabled
Junk Mail using personal address books is not enabled
Block List is not enabled


